
GET A BUILT-IN LOOK,  
RIGHT OUT OF THE BOX
Low profile microwave trim kits create a premium aesthetic 
that integrates seamlessly into your kitchen and are 
designed to complement new and existing wall ovens

CHOOSE THE MODEL THAT’S RIGHT FOR YOUR CUSTOMER

KMBT5011KSS
Slim Trim Kit
$899 MAP
New build and remodel

KMBT5511KSS
Standard Trim Kit
$899 MAP 
Existing built-in replacement

INNOVATIVE DESIGN FOR EASY INSTALLATION

Slim Trim Kit Standard Trim Kit

NEW CUTOUT

28.5"
72.4cm

17.125"
43.5cm

28.5"
72.4cm

NEW CUTOUT

12"
30.5cm

ADJUSTED CUTOUT

Widen width, maintain current height

28.5"
72.4cm

17.125"
43.5cm

NOTE: Renderings for representation purposes only. Actual product may vary.
MAP is minimum advertised price for co-operative advertising purposes. Dealer alone determines actual retail and advertised 
prices. ™ © 2021 KitchenAid. All rights reserved. TRG27882.



GET A BUILT-IN LOOK,  
RIGHT OUT OF THE BOX
Low profile microwave trim kits create a premium aesthetic 
that integrates seamlessly into your kitchen and are 
designed to complement new and existing wall ovens

Hidden touch controls and a tap-to-open door 
offer easy functionality with a streamlined look

Show customers how the low profile microwave fits 
everyday tall items and is quick and easy to install.

ACCESSORIES

DEMO

NOTE: Renderings for representation purposes only. Actual product may vary.
MAP is minimum advertised price for co-operative advertising purposes. Dealer alone determines actual retail and advertised prices.  
®/™ © 2021 KitchenAid. All rights reserved. TRG27882.

Slim Trim Kit for Built-In  
Low Profile Microwaves

Non-Powered Display

SKU: W11451314

Standard Trim Kit  
for Built-In Low  

Profile Microwaves
Non-Powered Display

SKU: W11451313

Slim Trim Kit for Built-In  
Low Profile Microwaves

Ships with appliance

SKU: W11451308

Standard Trim Kit  
for Built-In Low  

Profile Microwaves
Ships with appliance

SKU: W11451304


